Uitslagen IRONKIDS ZwemLoop Valkenburg
Valkenburg a/d Geul - Zondag 12 april 2015

IK KM, IRONKID 6-8

Plts  Naam GJ Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
1 Senden Kevin 2006 Klimmen 6:20
2 Wasiukiewicz Mateusz 2007 Tongeren 6:42
3 Vries Joris de 2006 Glons 7:04
4 Vos Jules 2007 Tongeren 7:35
5 Hupperts Dominique 2007 Valkenburg Lb 8:22
6 Woets Daan 2008 Tongeren 9:45

IK KV, IRONKID 6-8

Plts  Naam GJ Woonplaats/Vereniging  Tijd
1 Bliek Meike 2006 Heerlen 6:29
2 VanDerBeke Elise 2007 Tongeren 7:29
3 Vries Merel de 2007 Glons 8:26
4 Vos Hannah 2008 Tongeren 9:10
5 Rouw Demi 2006 Gangelt 9:46

IK LM, IRONKID10-12-14

Plts  Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging
1 Cuijpers Jesse 2002 BeekLb 10:40
2 Hermans Mischa 2003 Stein Lb 10:50
3 Schijnen Thom 2002 Maastricht 11:21
4 VanNuffelen Wout 2004 Scherpenheuvel-Zichem 12:01
5 Berghorst Vincent 2003 Berg en Terblijt 12:37
6 Woets Wouter 2005 Tongeren 14:08
7 Schmitz Leon 2004 Gangelt 15:13

IK LV, IRONKID10-12-14

Plts  Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging
1 VanHulst Demi 2003 Maastricht 11:04
2 Wasiukiewicz Patrycja 2003 Tongeren 11:22
3 Weijzen Vera 2001 Maastricht 11:58
4 Kugler Cynthia 2004 Stein Lb 12:09
5 Cauberg Inge 2002 Maastricht 12:45
6 Hupperts Celine 2003 Valkenburg Lb 12:49
7 Kerkhoffs Kyra 2001 Valkenburg Lb 13:00
8 VanDerBeke Emma 2002 Tongeren 13:11
9 Goffin Yaika 2004 Hoeselt 13:28
10 Woets Laura 2003 Tongeren 14:12
11 Senden Zoé 2004 Klimmen 15:13
12 VonTongelen Aileen 2001 Gangelt 16:31
13 Rouw Celine 2004 Gangelt 17:09
14 VonTongelen Lina 2005 Gangelt 18:14
15 Ciccomemarco Maité 2005 Sint-Truiden 18:19
16 Jorissen Eveline 2003 Maastricht 20:00

ZL M, ZWEMLOOP

Plts  Naam GJ Woonplaats/Vereniging  Tijd
1 Beckers Felix 1987 Vaals 33:29
2 Haesen Jasper 1993 Sluizen 35:08
3 Derix Jac 1958 Waldfeucht 35:19
4 Skrabanja Arno 1956 Cadier en Keer 36:25
5 Haesen Sander 1998 Sluizen 37:11
6 Schmitz Ralf 1971 Gangelt 37:43
7 Jorissen Johan 1971 Maastricht 37:47
8 Wilke Olav 1972 Lelystad 38:04
9 Halmans Bas 1968 Valkenburg Lb 38:18
10 Houben Jannes 2001 Weert 39:27
11 Verhaan Hans Bodegraven 40:03
12 Matthey Paul 1960 Echt 41:29
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Plts INEET]
13 Martens Pim
14 Creugers Gijs
15 Sour Paul
16 Ogier Rick
17 Kurz Karl-Heinz

ZL V, ZWEMLOOP
Plts INEET]

1 Skrabanja Rani

2 Croock Rianne de

3 Poorts Chayenne

4 Peters Esmee

5 Visseren Melissa

6 Jacquot Christel

7 VanBaelen Nicole
8 Slingerland Anja

9 Hattum Daniélle van
10 Remmen Edith

GJ
1968
1996
1963
1999
1954

GJ
1998
1998
1998
1995
1999
1987
1967
1982
1981
1977

Woonplaats/Vereniging  Tijd

Brunssum
Eys
Landgraaf
Swartbroek
Waldfeucht

Woonplaats/Vereniging  Tijd

Cadier en Keer

Spaubeek
Landgraaf
Hengelo Ov
Elsloo Lb
Maastricht
Mol
Bodegraven
Waddinxveen
Maastricht

41:36
42:29
43:36
44:16
51:19

28:49
29:12
35:26
39:38
41:49
43:17
45:40
48:48
51:16
56:19
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